
 

 

  

 

This workshop aims to introduce differentiated revision ideas and strategies for students 

with diverse learning needs. Practical tips and resources will provide teachers with a range of 

innovative fun revision ideas suitable for a range of student learning styles. A resource CD 

with differentiated revision resources will be provided for participants. 

Date  Time Venue 

19/03/2014 Wed 7.00pm  - 9.00 pm Galway Education Centre 

19/03/2014 Wed 7.00pm  - 9.00 pm Navan Education Centre 

19/03/2014 Wed 7.00pm  - 9.00 pm Donegal Education Centre 

26/03/2014 Wed 7.00pm  - 9.00 pm Athlone Education Centre 

27/03/2014 Thu 7.00pm  - 9.00 pm Cork Education Support Centre 

31/03/2014 Mon 7.00pm  - 9.00 pm Carrick-on-Shannon Education Centre 

01/04/2014 Tue 7.00pm  - 9.00 pm Kilkenny Education Centre 

02/04/2014 Wed 7.00pm  - 9.00 pm Dublin West Education Centre 

03/04/2014 Thu 7.00pm  - 9.00 pm Limerick Education Centre 

09/04/2014 Wed 7.00pm  - 9.00 pm Tralee Education Centre 

10/04/2014 Thu 7.00pm  - 9.00 pm Mayo Education Centre 

30/04/2014 Wed 7.00pm  - 9.00 pm Drumcondra Education Centre 

01/05/2014 Thu 7.00pm  - 9.00 pm Blackrock Education Centre 

  

 

 

 

  

    

    

    

    

    

    

BIOLOGY SPRING WORKSHOPS 2014 

 

    Practical differentiation activities for successful revision in Biology 

 

  

 

Bookings only via http://goo.gl/PcJgtP                                  
Limerick Education Centre, Marshal House, Dooradoyle Road, 

Limerick: Tel: 061 585064   Fax: 061 585065;                             
Email: sciences@pdst.ie 

 

http://goo.gl/PcJgtP

